Citywide Administrative

Services

Billing Period

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

NEW YORK PUBLIC BUILDINGS
ALL DISTRICTS

METER READING SCHEDULE 2011
FOR

CON EDISON ELECTRIC METERS

Reading Dates

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

January
February
March
April

May

May

June

July
August
September
September
October
October
November
December

December

27

28

29

27

26

27 Window Air Conditioner Turn-on

27

27

25

23 Window Air Conditioner Turn-off

26

25

26

28

27

28

NYC - where government goes green™



